Pos.
183
287
307
1165
1167
1332
1469
1511
1513
1998
3751
4197

Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

20 2
262 6
280 7
170 28
997 112
199 4
1234 60
251 114
1262 37
1626 48
995 163
1217 185

Pett.
14289
14283
14280
14285
14290
14279
14281
14287
14286
14313
14282
14284

Cognome Nome
PELOSI VALENTINA
DI SCIOSCIO MICHELE
LUNARDI GIOVANNI
MAITAN LAURA
MUTTI BRUNO
LUISON ORNELLA
CONTI CIRINO
MARTINO FRANCESCA
TRICOTTI LIBERO
BRITTA PIETRO
FOCARU LAURA
PALETTA ANGELA

Societa'
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
w45
M60
M60
w45
M50
W60
M60
W-SEN
M60
M60
w45
W40

Tempo
1:30:18
1:34:20
1:35:02
1:49:31
1:49:33
1:51:21
1:52:42
1:53:04
1:53:05
1:57:59
2:14:22
2:18:37

Real Time
1:29:54
1:33:57
1:34:38
1:48:17
1:48:18
1:50:53
1:51:24
1:51:47
1:51:50
1:56:44
2:13:07
2:17:21
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